Position

Building Inspector IlI
Senior Engineer

Building Inspector IlI
Building Inspector IlI
Building Inspector |l

Supervising Engineer

Supervising Engineer

Senior Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check

Total Wages

$82,325
$80,646
$78,841
$76,550
$75,108
$53,262
$52,465
$24,852

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,204
$30,430
$21,327
$19,069
$17,348
$7,031
$8,041
$0



