Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$82,325	\$19,204
Senior Engineer		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$80,646	\$30,430
Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$78,841	\$21,327
Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$76,550	\$19,069
Building Inspector II		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$75,108	\$17,348
Supervising Engineer		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$53,262	\$7,031
Supervising Engineer		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$52,465	\$8,041
Senior Engineer		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$24,852	\$0